10 Ekim 2018 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.ARROW

2.ADIOS (Kosmaz)
3.AYSHE

4. PRINCESS BALOV
5.QUEEN LEONESSA
6.SINSIRELLA (Kosmaz)
7.SLIENT WISPER (Kosmaz)
8.CEYLINIM
9.FERFORJE

10.MSS TUDOR

11.PAGI

12.BATHSHEBA

13.BIG DANCE (Kosmaz)
14.FEVERAN (Kosmaz)
15.HOPPA
16.KIZIMIREM (Kosmaz)
17.LADY LUNA
18.RAYLA

19.QUEEN BEATRIX
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Yas
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/Disi
1.)43.000 t 2.)17.200 v
1.)6.450 t 2)2580 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
INTO MSCHEF (USA) - ROUND TRP FLIGHT (USA)
NATVEKHAN (FR) - IQKALE
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - BY MY SIDE
GREEN GONEN - GAVIOTTA
AGRESVO (USA) - AYSUN HANIM
AFTER MARKET (USA) - VICTORY ROAD
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - GFTED APAKAY (USA)
ZANJERO (USA) - MATCH FOINT (USA)
ROBREDO - STELLA ROSSA (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - NURSO
COUNTRY REEL (USA) - ARABY (USA)
MOTIVATOR (GB) - FENELOPIAD (IRE)
LUXOR - JOHNNY DANCER
DOMNO EFFECT - BARTOYA
DRFONG (USA) - VASELINA (USA)
NO LIMTE - UTOPIA*
DAIJIN (GB) - CASSIOPEA
REY DECAFE (USA) - HAF (IRE)
SCARFACE - KARAN TAY

Siklet

61
60
58
58
58
58
58
56

TRRLLXREES Y

58 kg,

3.)8.600 ¢
3)1.290 ¢

Sahip
KAM KAHYAOGLU
GCET. CATAN
NUR. GOZOGLU
0. ERH. SOFUOGLU
HAK. NAYMAN
S. OME. MERDAL
A CAN YAVANER
E. HAS. YILMAZ
M YAV. SALIHOGLU
FiK. VATANSEVER
C.NGUVEN
T.1ZZ. AKSOY
M OZA SER
GUL. KARADEMR
TEV. CELIKOGLU
iLH. BOYLU
M ERD. ERSELIH
M SEV. TUNG
O. CAN. BUGDAY

2100 Sentetik

Antrendorii
K.BALTACI
MAYDINALP
R.GUNELI
MT.BALYEMEZ
V.KARAKAYA
C.TURAN
GER
B.TANRIKULU
H.ALTUNBAS
AAKBULUT
B.YETGIN
S.ARSLAN
C.TURAN
SER.GOKCE
| ESER
H.BOYRAZ
MSANDIKCI
B.YETGIN
E.EREN

istanbul Hipdromu (79. Yans Giinii)

HP Son6Y.

68
55
44
52
56
52
50
39
44
43
44
47
42
37
36
29
25

4)4300 ¢
4)645 ¢

63-1477
23535
75899
01-8316
121448
536388
46700-
08664-0
855675
71-3220
0890
265-28
8
743489
985
306000
09
8900
09050-

Son Kosu Tarihi
30.09.2018
29.09.2018
09.09.2018
25.09.2018
03.10.2018
09.09.2018
09.10.2018
28.09.2018
25.09.2018
24.09.2018
28.09.2018
26.09.2018
30.09.2018
01.10.2018
03.10.2018
26.09.2018
30.09.2018
26.09.2018
16.09.2018



